DATE  03/01/2010 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

) This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction 000028393
APPLICANT JENNIFER WILLAMS PHONE 497-1517 '
ADDRESS 458 SW PIERSON WAY FORT WHITE FL_ 32038
OWNER MALANIA WILLIAMS PHONE 386-497-1517
ADDRESS 510 SW PIERSON WAY FORT WHITE FL_ 32038
CONTRACTOR PAUL ALBRIGHT PHONE 386-365-5314
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 47 S, R ELIM CHURCH RD, 1.42 MILES ON R TAKE PIERSON WAY,

GO .3 MILES ON RIGHT
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH, UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING AG-3 MAX. HEIGHT 35
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 2 FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCEL ID  27-65-16-03949-006 SUBDIVISION
LOT BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES  10.00

IH0000333 P

iWM’JZ PP L

Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number Applicant/Owner/Contractor
EXISTING 10-0069-M BK VR N
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: RELACING EXISTING MH, ASSESSMENTS PAID, SEE ATTACHED AFFIDAVIT,

FLOOR OF THE HOME PLACED ONE FOOT ABOVE THE ROAD Check # or Cash 121
FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY dlchainl}
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Insulation
date/app. by date/app. by

Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor Electrical rough-in

date/app. by

date/app. by

Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel) Pool

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Pump pole Utility Pole M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

Reconnection RV Re-roof

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE § 0.00 CERTIFICATIONFEE$ _ 000  SURCHARGE FEE $ 0.00
MISC. FEES $ 300.00 ZONING CERT.FEE$  50.00 FIRE FEE § 0.00 WASTE FEE $
FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEE $ FLOOD ZONE FEE § 25.00  CULVERT FEE $ j‘o FEE__ 375.00
INSPECTORS OFFICE ,)Z,p M&-___ CLERKS OFFICE

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS

PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED

FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.
"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED
WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR
ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN

APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED NOT SUSPENDED, ABANDONED OR INVALID
WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS OT THE PREVIOUS INSPECTION.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.
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FERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

p g

A0
FFor Office Use Only  (Revised 9-22-06) Zoni),g (o} mial?:'»u“ 3(%,- Building Oﬂici}l @_j/ﬁ@
ape /107, -/ g Date Received z_///;_ﬁ By /? Permit#_ =% 3

Flood Zone ¥ Development Permit A//f‘F ' Zoning A’_j Land Use Plan Map Category /4 =
Comments _ e pleeciy E‘-'“fl e A Lod—is bl semens Ta ey A ) qﬁﬁnjﬁ .
< m< r-tem-s-l,Lr & .
FE N;Iap# ;{ A Elevation / Finished Floorﬁalxwm River A//AL in Floodway ’V/i
:;2 Plan with Setbacks Shown Signed Site Plan j EH Release 0 Well letter O Existing well
L

Copy of Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner

etter of Authorization from installer
o State Road Access o Parent Parcel # ] o STUP-MH

= W o O—{-— COLLARY
Tiagheal Fins - Bugyesecdion 006 2y Mapenly Fae. iy
Property ID # O -Lé \ko“Q)SC\WCl“OOGubdivision - i '

=  New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home__"\-\.¢ 0\\ D\ Year & 0 Eﬁ
A AN T WU W) VN

- Applicant B30 e R OGN Phone # 3flo-“on 1S17)

= Address “&X&Q\MKN\W_ = 2&(\3,1?

* Name of Property Owner_ D0\ QAL S WOWL WA Phone#_A2(, - A\¢S- A4 R}
= 91 Address_ D S DSORGB Vil L 303X
*= Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - m

(Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Proaress Energy
" Name of Owner of Mobile Home __ ~So sa gy i bow AMOWANGIY Phone # 38lo-W\Q -\ \(’\1
Address_\S8SULy  DemSown MO0y ROL LRike T AR AN

= Relationship to Property Owner oA TNOVYNG g =\ O\ QO
*  Current Number of Dwellings on Property - ,Dl " M‘\'ﬂ'&’ﬁ—e&@_ﬂcm
* Lotsize DIB- Q\0O Total Acreage___\(D WCV 0.

e Existing Drivejor Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one)
(Currently using (Blue Road Sign) (Putting in a Culvert) -(Not existing bj do not jed a Culvert)

" Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home__  A/® "

Yo _ as,

*  Driving Directions to the Property ~\C.N.0 <Al © LL‘C)_'_j, Bl LObhyk’_l T\
OTD S0 STede R AS(S6-4N S) Touowd BT _\ohile g0 1)
Tt W) oM S Ghen Cwen ed (ce-n2g] a0 149 maes

L D MO0y K0 63 oniled  ON g Ry

Rod- SEC-Q ALY
* Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer %LLL SR Phone # 32&— 3[05-553 ],\.[4_

" [Installers Address_\0Q S0 Thomn0s 2R \aXa iy B A
= License Number_—{H-0000 - 33} Installation Decal # 5(‘)5().9—(\
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02-25-10;12:54PM; BLDG/ZONING 1386 758-2187 # 1/ 1

STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Numbelﬁ\‘;‘/ D00 V9~ M

--------------------------- PRRT 1)~ BITEPL AN s s mics s sos s das v waswns
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Notes: ..i 02— /o / AC/lﬂg

P f - /7
Site Plan submitted by: gm ' 1) ; S MASTER CONTRACTOR
Plan Approved - Date  Z2-[1-10

Not Approved_____
By W/ EH Dfﬁ’ o @Blu‘mblﬂ’eHB County Health Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4015, 10/56 (Replaces HRS-H Form 4016 which may be used) Page 20f 4
(Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-6) %/
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STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
Permit Application Number

/ / '
e kAN ANS ... PART ll - SITEPLAN » == - - == === memmammmmmmnomes

Scale: 1 inch = 50 feet.

;;Ui; ] X

Notes: -
ol i TN _44
; LI ST T
Site Plan submitted by: ' é"‘,{fﬁ" 2 7 MASTER CONTRACTOR
Plan Approved Not Appraved Date
By County Haalth Departmer

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Page 2 of

DH 4015, 10/96 (Replaces HRS-H Form 4016 which may be used)
(Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-8%
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STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number
--------------------------- PARY = GITEPLRN ~n neraomvavesesmemmmn son scasmrm sonaceoe
Scale: 1 inch = 50 feet, 0
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Notes: ___/j. DQ—- /O A AC(U{{

& l . '9 /7
Site Plan submitted by: égs S ]) y MASTER CONTRACT2R

Plan Approved Not Approved X Date
By County Health Departmant

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4015, 10/96 (Replaces HRS-H Form 4018 which may be used Page 20f 4
(Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-8)



'w: Parcel ID and Deed - 'att.net Mail' Page 1 of 2

YAaHOO!, MAIL

Classic

Fw: Parcel ID and Deed Tuesday, February 9, 2010 1:31 PM

From: "Anson Williams" <tractormananson@msn.com>
To: reposupermarket@att.net
3 Files (98KB)

shadow_... shadow_... deed.pdf

—— Original Message ——-

To: reposupercenter@att.net

Sent: Tuesday, February 09, 2010 1:10 PM
Subject: Parcel ID and Deed

Columbia County Property Appraiser 2009 Tax Year

DB Last Updated: 1/28/2010 A=A
Parcel: 27-6S-16-03949-006 HX WX Tax Record | [ Property Card | [ Interactive GIS Map | | Print |
Owner & Property Info Search Result: 1 of 1

Owner's Name |WILLIAMS MALANIA M GIS Aerial
Site Address  [PIERSON 3

Mailing 540 SW PIERSON WAY
Address FT WHITE, FL 32038

Use Desc. (code) |[MOBILE HOM (000202)
Neighborhood [027616.00 Tax District 3
UD Codes MKTAO2 Market Area 02

Total Land
Area

10.150 ACRES

COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN S 408.33 FT TO SW'LY R/W CR-238,
NW ALONG R/W 226.04 FT, S 1827.93 FT FOR POB, CONT S
Description 547.13 FT, W 808.43 FT, N 547.14 FT, E 807.77 FT TO POB. ORB
637-207, 658-119, 682-162, 682-165, 682-624, 808-2026, AFD
838-2211, WD 882-892, DC LARRY 898-458,

Property & Assessment Values

Mkt Land Value |cnt: (5) $57,470.00| |Just Value $118,494.00
Ag Land Value |cnt: (0) $0.00| |Class Value $0.00
Building Value |cnt: (2) $59,324.00| |Assessed $101,694.00
XFOB Value cat: (2) $1,700.00| |Value
Total Exemptions (code: HX WX) $35,157.00
i 118,494.00 County: $66,537.00 | City:
C:r raised ¥ Total Taxable o $66,537.00
e Value Other: $66,537.00 | School:
$76,194.00

attp://us.mc1802.mail.yahoo.com/mc/showMessage?sMid=0&filterBy=&.rand=1731244071&midIndex=0&mu... 2/9/2010



*w: Parcel ID and Deed - ‘att.net Mail' Page 2 of 2

Sales History
Sale Date Book/Page Inst. Type Sale Vimp Sale Qual Sale RCode Sale Price
4/24/1989 682/624 AD ' Q $18,000.00
11/1/1987 637/207 AD v Q $18,300.00
Building Characteristics
Bldg Item Bldg Desc Year BIt Ext. Walls Heated S.F. Actual S.F. Bldg Value
3 SFR MANUF (000200) 1998 Vinyl Side (31) 1056 1356 $25,231.00
4 SFR MANUF (000200) 2000 Vinyl Side (31) 1404 1404 $34,093.00
Note: All S.F. calculations are based on exterior building dimensions.

Extra Features & Out Buildings

Code Desc Year Bt Value Units Dims Condition (% Good)
0021 BARN,FR AE 0 $500.00 0000001.000 0x0x0 (000.00)
0190 FPLC PF 2003 $1,200.00 0000001.000 0x0x0 (000.00)
Land Breakdown
Lnd Code Desc Units Adjustments Eff Rate | Lnd Value
000200 MBL HM (MKT) 0000009.150 AC 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $5,194.13 $47,526.00
000200 MBL HM (MKT) 0000001.000 AC 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $5,194.13 $5,194.00
009945 WELL/SEPT (MKT) 0000001.000 UT - (0000000.000AC) 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
009947 SEPTIC (MKT) 0000001,000 UT - (0000000.000AC) 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $750.00 $750.00
009945 WELL/SEPT (MKT) 0000001.000 UT - (0000000.000AC) 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
Columbia County Property Appraiser DB Last Updated: 1/28/2010
1of1

http://us.mc1802.mail.yahoo.com/mc/showMessage?sMid=0&filterBy=&.rand=1731244071&midIndex=0&mi... 2/9/2010
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Artirles of Agreemeut, Vade ihis ;2{{’ o day o Am o 3
in the year of our Lord one thousand mine hundred and  elghty nine 2 o
i s et ey e e 7 T 2
e 5 o o L L i e o e -

i i - :Q
WBretmeent - wamy a, woorzy, .o C % Lo
party of the first part;and o
ZARRY M. WILLIAMS and MALANIA M. WILLIAMS, HIS WIFE =5 '_':F

v 0. Box 2135  Wigh Springs, FL 37643 party of the second part,

Witnessetlh, that if the said-party of the second part shall first make the
payments and perform the eovenants hereinafler mentioned on his perl fo be made
and per, ., the said party of the flrst parl hereby covenants end agrres to
convey and assure to the said party of the second part, i for simple. clear of ail

ances whatever, by a good and sufficient deed, the lof | piere , or parcel ,
g ground situated in the County of CaLUMBIA \ Niate of Fioride,
and described as follows, fo-wit:

s

PARCEL E: £E8 EXEIBIT "A™ ATTACHED REREYO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.

SUBTECT T0: Distsibuticn Right of ¥ay Easement to Clay Electric Coopazative, Inc.
ml.:' March 17, 1987 in OR Book 617, page 507, public rroozis, Columbia Comnty,

and the said party of the sccond part hereby covenanis and agrees fo pay to th said
party of the first pu:"!k- sum of BIGRTESN TROUSAND AND RC/100

Dollars, in the manner following,
OME THOUSAND EIGAT MUEORED AMD Mo/100-— ($1,800,09) Dollars DOMN and tha BALANCE OF

SITTEREN THOUSAMD' TWO HUNDRED AND No/100--—($16,200.00) Dollars PA ™ 120
ComERCUTIVE munﬂs.n,mu% 1089,
AND OB THE DAY OF EACH MONTH THEREAPTER UNTIL SAID RN :
IRTERRST D.

with interest af the rate of 9 per centum, per annum payable moathly
gonawdls on the thole sum remaining from time to time unpaid; and (o pay all
faxes, asy {5 or impositions that may be Icgally levied ov impoded pon wnnid
lund subsequent to the year 1988 »and to keep the bufldings
said premises insured in some company satisfuctory to the  party of the Jirst

wpon
part in a sum not lsss than 5 g
z Dollars during the {erm of thix ugreement.
And in case of failire of the said party of the second part fo make rilher of the
peenls or an rl the reof, or to orm num the covenanis mn hiy poed fiovely ma
and entered into, his contract , at the option of the party of the r‘r:.' pavt, br for-
feited and terminated, and the party of the secand purt shall furfeit all
on this eonfract; and such Fﬂg ¢ shail be refained by the said party of the first
part in full satisfuction and iquidation of all damuages by him sustuined, uned oid
party of the first parl shall have the right to re-enter and lake possessinn anr- pream-
tses aforesuid without being linble to any action therefore, and al the eplivn uf the
party of the frat part the unpaid balance shall withont demand beeene duc und
payable, and all cosiz ard expenses o collection nf said moncys by forcelosure orother-
unise, including solicitor's fees, ahall be paid by the party of the sccond pavt. and the
same are hereby secured.

K ] 3= ﬁtmmllg Aﬂﬂ‘fﬁ. by and between the partics herelv, thal the time
of paymeni shall be an essential purt of this contract, and. that all cuvenants und

agreements herein contained shall extend to and be obligatory wpan the heirs,
executors, vinistrators and assigns of the respective ,mrtgs.

=" In Witness Hlmuf. The parties to these presenis hove hereunto set their
hands and seals the day and year first above writien.

Bigned, Sealsd and Brliversd tn preseare oft

paymrents made

- o
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State of Florida }
Cannty of COUBBIA .
& D M g.., mmnlfy appoared before me, an

!Imhm
officer duly uu&mmdﬁu udmini.mvm: and take acknoiwcledgments, MARY A,
Mﬂuwhdbuuu ahd LARRY B, WILLIAMS AND MALANIA M, WILLIMS, WIS

l‘mmtom M&rﬂam- dascribed in and who

' e Wﬂu- and acknowledged before me that
they Mm;p same for the 5 therein expressed,:
Wipnres - WY M‘mi Q&dn mrmr:k"p%}%__
U,:?p{ mg £ Einmsuu ) = = Y
.fl n."

(MOTARY SEALY S b iz St of it uwﬂm‘m.
My Commission mu——.___hlrrwdamm -

!



EAMIBIT "A"

ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF AGREEMENT POR DEED, BETWEEN MARY A, WOOLEY,
AN UNREMARRIED WI

LARRY H, WILLIAMS AND HALANIA M. WILLIAMS, HIS
WIFE, DATED

PARCEL E: TOWNSHIF 6 SOUTH, RANGE 16 EAST

SECTION 27:

Commence at tha ME Corner of Sectlion 27, Towmship 6 Bouth, Ranga

156 Bast, Columbia County, Plorida and run thence 8 0%12°29" E
aleng the East line of said Section 27, 408,33 feet to the mthn-torly
right-of-way line of

Road Ho. C=238, thence W 51°44'50" W slong said
Southwesterly right-of-way line, 226,04 feet, thenca s 0*12°29% £, 1827,32
faet to the POINT BEGTUNING, thence continne B 0412929 E, 547,13 feet to
tha South line of the ME 1/4 of said

section 27, thence 9 89°32'58" W along
said South line, 508,43 feet, themca M 0°D8'20" W, 547,14 feet, thenca N B9®
3258 E, 507.77 feet to the POINT OF BEGINWING. Said lands being & part of
the SE 1/4 of WE 1/4. The Bast 30 faet to said lands being subject to easement
for ingress and egress.
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COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT
135 NE Hernando Ave, Suite B-21, Lake City, FL. 32055
Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160

MOBILE HOME INSTALLERS LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

I, Mﬁ]ﬂ}-_ .give this authority for the job address show below
Installer License Holder Name

only, L\SB b, B | PQ\(’?\&GN» \JC)&\.. . and | do certify that

Job Address

the below referenced person(s) listed on this form is/are under my direct supervision and control

and is/are authorized to purchase permits, call for inspections and sign on my behalf.

Printed Name of Authorized | Signature of Authorized Authorized Person is...
Person Person (Check one)
P i, = Y Agent ___ Officer
SeAMITRR Loy oS K\quuﬁ/ ok Qe o |— Property Owner
~ Al ~ Agent ___ Officer
YL ____ Property Owner
. . ' n ____ Officer
L& £ e | _ ___Property Owner

|, the license holder, realize that | am responsible for all permits purchased, and all work done

under my license and | am fully responsible for compliance with all Florida Statutes, Codes, and

Local Ordinances.

| understand that the State Licensing Board has the power and authority to discipline a license
holder for violations committed by him/her or by his/her authorized person(s) through this
document and that | have full responsibility for compliance granted by issuance of such permits.

TWNee-333 8.-6-\0
License Number Date

NOTARY INFORMATION:
STATE OF: __Florida COUNTY OF; Q,\QLA

The above license holder, whose name is &; W © ONeR \3\{\—\— ;
personally appeared before me and is known by me or has produced it identification
(type of 1.D.) 'NSDEE \3le A\ D¢, onthis _{¢y day of_m_ 20 \Q .

éa W F !%; C ) .5&% PAULAFmNs '
NOTARY'S SIGNATURE > %f
o %




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

This is to certify that I, (We), _Malonia. M. Willi @ms

owner of the below described property:
Tax Parcel No.~ .~ b 5 =] (’J - OjCMC? 006 HX WX

Subdivision (name, lot, block, phase)
b - x. " " f“ s . i - (] » - X
 permission to Anson Lo f, Y/ |nu-713' or fnpifor W1 liGrgo place a
mobile home/travel trailer/single family home (circle one) on the above mentioned
property-

I (We) understand that this could result in an assessment for solid waste and fire
protection services levied on this property.

Yl fr 1 —

[
Owner Owner

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED before me this __\() day of SCDQu Wy .
20\ © . This (these) person(s) are personally known to me or produced
ID % ; .

—

g&&&» T oo PAULA F, AMMONS
Notary Signature ) ngg“g‘ 2012

5 J‘q 3 mmmmmwﬁﬂ
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B2/12/281l8 @9:27 3867581328 WINFIELD SOLID WASTE PAGE 861

FROM 1CO.UMBIE 00 SYILDIIG + 20MIPG FE ¢ 0. :%-759—216? : iﬁw—. L] 200 9279791 Pt

. CODE ENI ORGEMENT DEPARTMENT
CC UMBIA CQUNTY, FLORIDA
OUT OF COUNTY MOBILE HOME INSPRCTION EPORT

couuwmmamemvens BEING MOV i FROM QXILH_ wm =
OWNERS NAME 0 M%&Emmcﬁm !

INSTALLER CELL o2 P¢ ~-F65- 53]/

INSTALLERS ADDRESS 2 .
' rioN TR ot \OOES Ne)
3&%!_%&: Qm\-\' - S

. COLOR 3 {RIAL N, NS
 WINDZONE__ Ds ) . SMOKEDETECTOR (/e L@KH.LAE_
PLOONS bood _
DOORS ___ A d |
WALLS Ao nJ R
CABINETE @no i
'ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) . A
mmmmm Qtu%,i(é ;;4, égacz
WINDOWS Lod
voors______ Can & _

APROVED o
wres:;ﬁlé;g&
INSTALLER OR INSPECTORS PR ;
ingtallerinepactor SignatLke

ONLY THE ACTUAL LICENSE HOLR R OR A BUILDING INSPECTOR CAN SI1GN THIS FORM,

NO WIND ZONE ONE MOBILE HOMES WILL & § PERMTT
e o 20N ONe Moa s ED. MOBILE HOMES PRIOR TO 1877 ARE PREHUD AND

mmemummuuom INTQ COLUMBIA COUN FORM WPLE
NQ RETURNED TO THE COLUMBIA COUNT " BUILDING DRPAR rmn?. T msrog ca o

%E IG!ED" m"o COLUMBIA COUNTY AN NSPECTOR MUST COMPLETE A PR!UMMIRYWW oN
Tine 5 pome, E GALLIS-T 19203010 § I UP THIS INSPECTION. NO RERMIT WILL BE /SSUED BEFORE

Sk ALY pen ra

16/18 39Vd . ONINDZ ON¥ NI TINd B9TTEGL90E £0:.1 B1BZ/11/29



B2/22/2018 ©09:33 3867581328 WINFIELD SOLID WASTE PAGE @1
a2/12/2@81a 17:59 3BBTE82150 BUTIL JING AND ZOMING PAGE  B1/81

CODE ENFORC :MENT
| ISPRCTION REPORT
DATE RECEIVED iﬁ!ﬂlz__ v (15 THE WM ON THE PROP RTY WHERE THE PERMIT WiLL. BE 1SSUED" VES

ADDRESS 458 _Sw _(peesen Ligy FT WHde FL  72¢3%

MOBILE HOME PARK ~IA SUBD NBION_ win
DRIVING DIRECTIONS 70 MOBILE HOME __O& 47 Tt~ Jed< - Yo St Elm Chud R pust o

h{__f‘ RA A‘ﬂ ?lﬁfﬂwww dy R+ b_k-! \ t‘rsm ‘\f“"! /{34' mwl, . E l‘!b’"

blee S5
MOBILE HOME INSTALLER §a. ! A\ ko st PHONE Y. $X1.72/% cmL 3¥C 5:: 53/ ‘1’
MOBILE HOME INFORMATICN
m f:{gg,-‘ruuo&(. YEAR O 1 O"'i atze 5‘4 COLOR ___
aﬁmno_ﬁﬁ_ﬁé YHXAR7SBYICD2]
WIND ZONE 2. Mustbewind zone i or bigher NC WIND ZONE | ALLOWED
INSPECTION STANDARDS

INTERIOR:
(PorF) - P=PABS F=FALED

SMOKE DETECTOR { ) OPERATIONAL  ( ) MISSING

/" FLOORS ()SOLID ( )WEAK ()HOLES DAMAGEDLC *ATION f
DOORE { ) OPERABLE (}DNMGED

M_Z WALLS ( )SOLID { ) STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND

" wMDOWS ( |OPERABLE () NOPERABLE

__4 PLUMBING FIXTURES { ) OPERABLE ( } INOPERABLE ( ) WisEING

_,Z CEILING { ) SOLD { JHOLE® { ) LEAKS APPARENT

ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) ( ) OPERABLE { )EXPy 8ED WIRING | ) OUTLET COVERS MISSING ( ) LIGHT
FIXTURES MISSING

EXTERIOR:
WALLS | SIODING ( ) LOOSE SIDING { } STRUCTURALLY UN JQUND ( ) NOT WEATHERTIGHT ( ) NEEDS CLEANING

; WINDOWS ( ) CRACKED! BROKEN GLABS ( ) SCREENS W SSING ( ) WEATHERTIGHT

" ROOF () APPEARS SOLID ( ) DAMAGED

STATUS

APPROVED /__ WITH CONDITIONS:
NOT APPROVED NEED RE-'NSPECTION FOR FOLLOWING CONC T1ONS

SIGNATURE _W M JoNuMBER Y82 pate 2/ 700




AFFIDAVIT AND AGREEMENT OF SPECIAL
TEMPORARY USE FOR IMMEDIATE

FAMILY MEMBERS FOR
PRIMARY RESIDENCE
STATE OF FLORIDA st 2640712003005 Date 2/28/2010 Time 4 39 PM
COU’NTY OF COLUMBIA BC F Dewitt Cason Columbia County Page 1 of 2B 1189 P 2182

BEFORE ME the undersigned Notary Public personally appeared.

Malania Williams , the Owner of the parcel which is being used to place an additional dwelling (mobile home)
as a primary residence for Family Members of the Owner, and _Anson Williams/Jennifer Williams_, the Family
Members of the Owner, who intends to place a mobile home as the family member’s primary residence in order to
be in compliance with the Agriculture-3 (A-3) density requirements of the Columbia County’s Comprehensive
Plan and Land Development Regulations. The Family Members are related to the Owner as
Son and Daughter-in-law , and both individuals being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say:

1. Both the Owner and the Family Members have personal knowledge of all matters set forth in this
Affidavit and Agreement.

2. The Owner holds fee simple title to certain real property situated in Columbia County, and more
particularly described by reference with the Columbia County Property Appraiser Tax Parcel
No. _27-4S-14-03949-006 .

3. No person or entity other than the Owner claims or is presently entitled to the right of possession or is in
possession of the property, and there are no tenancies, leases or other occupancies that affect the Property.

4. This Affidavit and Agreement is made for the specific purpose of inducing Columbia County to issue a
mobile home move-on permit that will be replacing an existing mobile home that is in the process of
being repossessed on the above referenced parcel in order to be in compliance with the Agriculture-3
(A-3) density requirements of the Columbia County’s Comprehensive Plan and Land Development
Regulations.

5. This mobile home move-on permit is being issued with the understanding that it is to replace an existing
mobile home that is in the process of being repossessed that is located on the above referenced parcel and
that upon final inspection the Owner and Family Members have 30 days to transfer residence from the
mobile home that is in the process of being repossessed to another mobile home located on the above
referenced parcel. Within 45 days of the final inspection, the Owner shall disconnected the power from
the existing mobile home that is in the process of being repossessed and it shall no longer be used as a
residence.

6. Should the existing mobile home that is in the process of being repossessed remain on the above
referenced property for greater that 120 days and is still be resided in, then the parent parcel owner and
family members shall apply for a Special Temporary Use Permit with a fee of $450.00. In the event that
the Special Temporary Use Permit is not applied for or granted then the mobile home move-on permit
issued in conjunction with this affidavit shall become null and void in thirty (30) days and the mobile
home must be removed from the above referenced property at that time.



7. Inspection with right of entry onto the property, but not into the mobile home by the County to verify
‘compliance with this affidavit shall be permitted by owner and family members. The Land Development
Regulation Administrator, and other authorized representatives are hereby authorized to make such
inspections and take such actions as may be required to enforce the provisions of this affidavit.

8. This Affidavit and Agreement is made and given by Affiants with full knowledge that the facts contained
herein are accurate and complete, and with full knowledge that the penalties under Florida law for perjury
include conviction of a felony of the third degree.

We Hereby Certify that the facts represented by us in this Affidavit are true and correct and we accept the
terms of the Agreement and agree to comply with it.

ok 1224 7

Owner = Family Members
Malania M. Williams Anson Williams/Jennifer Williams
Typed or Printed Name Typed or Printed Name

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me this ZG day of —Cokm&rt-{ ,20 10, by

Mal ane WOV W eng (Owner) who is personally known to me or ha$ produced
(=R~ as identification.
. 3 LAURIE HODSON

/7?2. dd Mﬂo@—-—- 8 %% MY COMMISSION # DD 805657

Nofary Public (B8 EXPIRES: Jly 14, 2012

Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters

Subscribed and sworn to (or afﬁrmed) before me this 2% day of -F e,[aruw‘ Yy ,20 JD, by
aﬂbﬂ psenWilllane A?J-tmu Le A5 \LemS (Family Member) who is personally known to nle or has produced
. <( oL as identification.

(,722‘ QIJDVZO“-—'\ 7 @ 5% MY COMMISSION # DD 805657
Notary Public i EXPIRES: July 14, 2012

Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me this day of + 20 , by
(Family Member) who is personally known to me or has produced
as identification.

Notary Public

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

By: @-*‘_{_z L
Name: Brian L. Kepn&r
Title: Land Development Regulation Administrator




Brian Kepner

——
From: Marlin Feagle [leagle@bellsouth.net]
Sent: Tuesday, February 23, 2010 5:51 PM
To: Brian Kepner
Subject: Re: MH Replacement Affidavit
Attachments: image001.gif

Brian,the one suggestion | have is to add something to para.6 in the event the stup is neither applied for nor granted.Also
state the fee amount for stup.If not granted then the permit issued with this affidavit would become null and void withing
30 days and the mobile home must be removed etc.call if we need to discuss.Marlin

----- Original Message -----

From: Brian Kepner

To: Marlin Feagle

Sent: Tuesday, February 23, 2010 3:37 PM
Subject: MH Replacement Affidavit

Marlin,
Have you had the chance to review the MH replacement due to repossession affidavit | forwarded to you on Friday?

Brian Kepner
Columbia County
Land Development
Regulation Administrator
386.758.1008
386.758.2160 FAX

intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential, proprietary. and/or privileged information protected by law.
[f you are not the intended recipient, you may not use. copy, distribute this e-mail message or its attachments.

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This ¢-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the
|

If vou believe you have received this e-mail message in error, please contact the sender by e-mail and
telephone immediately and destroy all copies of the original message. E-Mail Warning: Under Florida law,
ematl addresses are public records. If you do not want vour email address released in response to a public
records request. do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this office by phone or in writing.




District No. 1 - Ronald Williams
Districi No. 2 - Dewey Weaver
District No. 3 - Jody DuPree
District No. 4 - Stephen E. Bailey
District No. 5 - Scarlet P. Frisina

Boarp o County CommussioneEnrs * Conovpisa Counry

i o

MEMORANDUM

Date: 19 February 2010

To: Martin M. Feagle, County Attorney
From: Brian {.. Kepner, County Planneﬁ)]—ﬁ\
Re: Mobile Home Replacement Affidavit

Please find attached a drafi of the affidavit for the replacement of a mobile home that will be in
the process of being repossessed as we discussed on Thursday 18 Thursday 2010. Please review
and advise as to any additions or deletions you deem necessary. Thank you in advance for your
time and consideration.

BOARD MEETS FIAST THURSDAY AT 7:00 P M
AND THIRD THURSDAY AT 7.00 P &

P O. BOX 1529 v LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32056-152¢ v PHONE (386) 755-4100



AFFIDAVIT AND AGREEMENT OF SPECIAL
TEMPORARY USE FOR IMMEDIATE
FAMILY MEMBERS FOR
PRIMARY RESIDENCE

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

BEFORE ME the undersigned Notary Public personally appeared.

, the Owner of the parcel which is being used to place an

additional dwelling (mobile home) as a primary residence for a family member of the Owner, and

, the Family Member of the Owner, who intends to place a

mobile home as the family member’s primary residence as a temporarily use. The Family Member is
related to the Owner as , and both individuals being first duly sworn according
to law, depose and say:

1.

Both the Owner and the Family Member have personal knowledge of all matters set forth in this
Affidavit and Agreement.

The Owner holds fee simple title to certain real property situated in Columbia County, and more
particularly described by reference with the Columbia County Property Appraiser Tax Parcel
No. _27-4S-14-03949-006 .

. No person or entity other than the Owner claims or is presently entitled to the right of possession

or is in possession of the property, and there are no tenancies, leases or other occupancies that
affect the Property.

This Affidavit and Agreement is made for the specific purpose of inducing Columbia County to
issue a mobile home move-on permit that will be replacing an existing mobile home that is in the
process of being repossessed on the above referenced parcel per the Columbia County Land
Development Regulations.

This mobile home move-on permit is being issued with the understanding that it is to replace an
existing mobile home that is in the process of being repossessed that is located on the above
referenced parcel and that upon final inspection the Owner and Family Member have 30 days to
transfer residence from the mobile home that is in the process of being repossessed to another
mobile home located on the above referenced parcel. Within 45 days of the final inspection, the
Owner shall the power disconnected from the existing mobile home that is in the process of
being repossessed and it shall no longer be used as a residence.

Should the existing mobile home that is in the process of being repossessed remain on the above
referenced property for greater that 120 days and is still be resided in, then the parent parcel
owner and family member shall apply for a Special Temporary Use Permit.



7. Inspection with right of entry onto the property, but not into the mobile home by the County to
verify compliance with this section shall be permitted by owner and family member. The Land
Development Regulation Administrator, and other authorized representatives are hereby
authorized to make such inspections and take such actions as may be required to enforce the
provisions of this Section.

8. This Affidavit and Agreement is made and given by Affiants with full knowledge that the facts
contained herein are accurate and complete, and with full knowledge that the penalties under
Florida law for perjury include conviction of a felony of the third degree.

We Hereby Certify that the facts represented by us in this Affidavit are true and correct and we
accept the terms of the Agreement and agree to comply with it.

Owner Family Member
Typed or Printed Name Typed or Printed Name
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me this day of , 20 , by

(Owner) who is personally known to me or has produced
as identification.

Notary Public

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me this day of . 20 , by
(Family Member) who is personally known to me or has

produced as identification.

Notary Public

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

By:
Name: _Brian L. Kepner
Title: _Land Development Regulation Administrator




P.DeWitt Cason

Clerk of the Circuit Court PO Drawer 2069
Columbia County Lake City, FL 32056-20

Official Records Receipt

Receipt #: 61274
Receipt Date: 2/26/10 16:39
Cashier: bdow

Payee Name: JENNIFER WILLIAMS
Instrument(s): 201012003005

Details
CTY COMM JULY 1 $4.00
FACC JULY 1 $0.20
Indexing $0.00
PRMTF JULY 1 $3.80
Recording $9.00
Records Trust $1.50
Receipt Total: $18.50
Cash: $20.00
Checks: $0.00 Check Number(s):
Credit Card: $0.00 Order Number(s):
Billed Amount: $0.00
EFT: 0.00
Escrow: $0.00
Amount Tendered: $20.00
Cash Refund: $1.50

Receipt 2/26/2010  4:40:09PM Page 1 of 1



